
WE O'Champagne - MD Urbaine
AY 6.10.2024
5101GE ENS

Patricia FINET
5906HF VALMO
Circuit : Orange Moyen
Distance : 3530m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 0:39:33 (11'12"/km)

20/43 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Sylvain MAINGUY 0:29:21
2. Valérie HOUTE 0:29:36
3. Jules ZENEVRE 0:29:42

1. 32 00:01:58 171m 11'30"/km
2. 46 00:03:09 00:05:07 395m 7'58"/km
3. 70 00:01:09 00:06:16 69m 16'40"/km
4. 82 00:02:18 00:08:34 292m 7'53"/km
5. 77 00:01:16 00:09:50 117m 10'50"/km
6. 69 00:04:49 00:14:39 202m 23'51"/km
7. 71 00:02:13 00:16:52 124m 17'53"/km
8. 68 00:02:45 00:19:37 215m 12'47"/km
9. 87 00:02:37 00:22:14 286m 9'09"/km

10. 80 00:01:59 00:24:13 167m 11'53"/km
11. 76 00:01:32 00:25:45 149m 10'17"/km
12. 65 00:04:21 00:30:06 330m 13'11"/km
13. 83 00:00:50 00:30:56 59m 14'07"/km
14. 78 00:01:32 00:32:28 185m 8'17"/km
15. 84 00:01:53 00:34:21 232m 8'07"/km
16. 37 00:03:48 00:38:09
17. 38 00:00:13 00:38:22
18. 35 00:00:19 00:38:41
19. 99 00:00:33 00:39:14 80m 6'53"/km
20. 999 00:00:19 00:39:33 69m 4'35"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://epernayns.free.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5586
https://www.helga-o.com

